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21 Swadlincote - The Gresleys - Linton - Stanton - Stapenhill - Burton

Monday to Friday
Swadlincote, Bus Park 0545 0630 0650 0720 0810 0840 0910 0940 1010 1040 1110 1140 1210 1240 1310

Gresleywood Road 0548 0633 0653 0723 0813 0843 0913 0943 1013 1043 1113 1143 1213 1243 1313

Church Gresley, Church 0554 0639 0700 0732 0820 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319

Castle Gresley, Bridge St 0557 0642 0703 0735 0823 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 1322

Linton, Red Lion 0604 0649 0711 0743 0831 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 1329

Castle Gresley, Post Office 0606 0651 0714 0747 0835 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 1301 1331

Stanton, Urban Chef 0612 0657 0724 0757 0844 0907 0937 1007 1037 1107 1137 1207 1237 1307 1337

Edge Hill, Tesco Express 0614 0659 0729 0807 0854 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 1339

Burton, New Street 0624 0709 0739 0817 0904 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349

Monday to Friday
Swadlincote, Bus Park 1340 1410 1440 1510 1555 1635 1715 1750

Gresleywood Road 1343 1413 1444 1514 1559 1639 1718 1753

Church Gresley, Church 1349 1419 1450 1520 1605 1645 1725 1800
Castle Gresley, Bridge 
Street 1352 1422 1453 1523 1608 1648 1728 1803

Linton, Red Lion 1359 1429 1501 1531 1616 1656 1736 1811

Castle Gresley, Post Office 1401 1431 1503 1533 1618 1700 1738 1813

Stanton, Urban Chef 1407 1437 1511 1541 1626 1707 1744 1819

Edge Hill, Tesco Express 1409 1439 1515 1545 1630 1711 1746 1821

Burton, New Street 1419 1449 1527 1557 1642 1726 1756 1831
 

Saturday
Swadlincote, Bus Park 0700 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1630 1750

Gresleywood Road 0703 0817 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1633 1753

Church Gresley, Church 0709 0820 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1639 1800

Castle Gresley, Bridge St 0712 0824 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1642 1803

Linton, Red Lion 0719 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1529 1649 1811

Castle Gresley, Post Office 0721 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1651 1813

Stanton, Urban Chef 0727 0838 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1657 1819

Edge Hill, Tesco Express 0729 0842 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1659 1821

Burton, New Street 0739 0854 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1709 1831
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21 Burton - Stapenhill - Stanton - Linton - The Gresleys - Swadlincote

Monday to Friday
Burton, New Street 0635 0710 0750 0825 0855 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 1255 1325 1355

Edge Hill, Tesco Express 0643 0718 0758 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403

Stanton, Urban Chef 0645 0720 0800 0835 0905 0935 1005 1035 1105 1135 1205 1235 1305 1335 1405

Castle Gresley, Post Office 0651 0727 0806 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 1341 1411

Linton, Red Lion 0654 0730 0809 0844 0914 0944 1014 1044 1114 1144 1214 1244 1314 1344 1414

Bridge Street 0659 0737 0814 0849 0919 0949 1019 1049 1119 1149 1219 1249 1319 1349 1419

Church Gresley, Church 0703 0745 0818 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 1223 1253 1323 1353 1423

Gresleywood Road 0706 0750 0821 0856 0926 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 1256 1326 1356 1426

Swadlincote, Bus Park 0713 0759 0833 0903 0933 1003 1033 1103 1133 1203 1233 1303 1333 1403 1433

Pingle School 0804

Monday to Friday
Burton, New Street 1425 1455 1540 1615 1645 1730 1800

Edge Hill, Tesco Express 1433 1510 1555 1630 1700 1743 1808

Stanton, Urban Chef 1435 1514 1559 1634 1704 1745 1810

Castle Gresley, Post Office 1441 1524 1609 1644 1714 1751 1816

Linton, Red Lion 1444 1527 1612 1647 1717 1754 1819

Bridge Street 1449 1534 1619 1654 1724 1759 1824

Church Gresley, Church 1453 1538 1623 1658 1728 1803 1828

Gresleywood Road 1456 1541 1626 1701 1731 1806 1831

Swadlincote, Bus Park 1503 1548 1633 1708 1738 1813 1838
 

Saturday
Burton, New Street 0710 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1540 1645 1745

Edge Hill, Tesco Express 0718 0833 0933 1033 1133 1233 1333 1433 1553 1658 1753

Stanton, Urban Chef 0720 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1555 1700 1755

Castle Gresley, Post Office 0727 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1601 1706 1801

Linton, Red Lion 0730 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1604 1709 1804

Castle Gresley, Burton Rd 0734 0849 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1609 1714 1809

Church Gresley, Church 0741 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1613 1718 1813

Gresleywood Road 0745 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1616 1721 1816

Swadlincote, Bus Park 0755 0903 1003 1103 1203 1303 1403 1503 1623 1728 1823


